
Interteams Results 1

Ere / Honneur

BAS 2 GoldenPalaceCasino New Cat 1 VDW-Projects-  2948 -  2858  15- 16

EUR Euro 1 Euro-City 1-  3159 -  3423  27- 4

TIR 1 De 3 Sleutels BAS 1-  3137 -  3384  26- 5

ALI 1 Pro Shop Wuylens Bubo 1-  3042 -  3020  9- 22

IMS 1 Glasw. Yperman Bowlmaster 1 Molenbeek-  3120 -  3007  8- 23

Reborn 1 Thémis 1-  2706 -  3064  25- 6

 1 Euro-City 1  1  3423  27

 2 BAS 1  1  3384  26

 3 Thémis 1  1  3064  25

 4 IMS 1 Glasw. Yperman  1  3120  23

 5 ALI 1 Pro Shop Wuylens  1  3042  22

 6 BAS 2 GoldenPalaceCasino  1  2948  16

 7 New Cat 1 VDW-Projects  1  2858  15

 8 Bubo 1  1  3020  9

 9 Bowlmaster 1 Molenbeek  1  3007  8

 10 Reborn 1  1  2706  6

 11 TIR 1 De 3 Sleutels  1  3137  5

 12 EUR Euro 1  1  3159  4

1A

TOP 1 De Wacko's-Hamme 1-  3269 -  2769  3- 28

TIR 2 Torrekens Joyken 1-  3002 -  2846  6- 25

DCG Alg. Bouwwerken CTN FIR '91 Smederij Voet-  3027 -  3265  21- 10

MED 1 Thopo V.A.C. Machines Atlantis Ieper 1-  3115 -  2901  7- 24

Alloo SPI Real Miano Jewelry-  2906 -  3042  17- 14

Delva 2 Al Peperone GBC-GDR Pantheon-  2699 -  2868  25- 6

 1 TOP 1  1  3269  28

 2 TIR 2 Torrekens  1  3002  25

 3 GBC-GDR Pantheon  1  2868  25

 4 MED 1 Thopo V.A.C. Machines  1  3115  24

 5 FIR '91 Smederij Voet  1  3265  21

 6 Real Miano Jewelry  1  3042  17

 7 Alloo SPI  1  2906  14

 8 DCG Alg. Bouwwerken CTN  1  3027  10

 9 Atlantis Ieper 1  1  2901  7

 10 Joyken 1  1  2846  6

 11 Delva 2 Al Peperone  1  2699  6

 12 De Wacko's-Hamme 1  1  2769  3
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1B

Brabo 1 Blue Legend Delen's Blomar-  2970 -  2977  20- 11

Libertas 1 EUR BlooMEDical-  2809 -  3049  27- 4

Delen's Fixet Brabo 2 Genious IT-  2946 -  2984  20- 11

EUR The New Oldies EUR The Flying Pins-  3260 -  2915  4- 27

EUR Sharks IMS 2 De Admirals-  2931 -  3103  26- 5

Delen's G.T.C. Bubo 2-  2991 -  2685  4- 27

 1 EUR The New Oldies  1  3260  27

 2 EUR BlooMEDical  1  3049  27

 3 Delen's G.T.C.  1  2991  27

 4 IMS 2 De Admirals  1  3103  26

 5 Brabo 2 Genious IT  1  2984  20

 6 Delen's Blomar  1  2977  20

 7 Brabo 1 Blue Legend  1  2970  11

 8 Delen's Fixet  1  2946  11

 9 EUR Sharks  1  2931  5

 10 EUR The Flying Pins  1  2915  4

 11 Libertas 1  1  2809  4

 12 Bubo 2  1  2685  4

1C

OLY Proshop BSS CBS All Blacks-  2843 -  2888  18- 13

Namur 1 Berkerijs 1-  2643 -  2501  11- 20

TBS Predators BAS 3-  3013 -  2746  3- 28

BLG 1 Pematic BLG 2 Les Hédonistes-  3077 -  2678  3- 28

Flint Villa d'Athènes PRB 3 Les V Mercenaire-  2705 -  2636  15- 16

Bowlmaster 6 STT 1 Westmalle-Amfora-  3005 -  2693  4- 27

 1 BLG 1 Pematic  1  3077  28

 2 TBS Predators  1  3013  28

 3 Bowlmaster 6  1  3005  27

 4 Namur 1  1  2643  20

 5 CBS All Blacks  1  2888  18

 6 Flint Villa d'Athènes  1  2705  16

 7 PRB 3 Les V Mercenaire  1  2636  15

 8 OLY Proshop BSS  1  2843  13

 9 Berkerijs 1  1  2501  11

 10 STT 1 Westmalle-Amfora  1  2693  4

 11 BAS 3  1  2746  3

 12 BLG 2 Les Hédonistes  1  2678  3



2A

New Cat 2 BAK De Ronny's-  2919 -  2539  3- 28

KOR 1 Pro@Work RNB Stones Oudenaarde-  2919 -  2662  9- 22

LAT Hubo Deinze New Cat 3 De Prutsers-  2817 -  2914  21- 10

Atlantis Ieper 2 Yaka 1-  2793 -  2691  11- 20

Euro-City X-pendables URS Levi Party Rental-  2917 -  3026  25- 6

Reborn 2 Wase Wolven-  2808 -  2672  10- 21

 1 New Cat 2  1  2919  28

 2 URS Levi Party Rental  1  3026  25

 3 KOR 1 Pro@Work  1  2919  22

 4 New Cat 3 De Prutsers  1  2914  21

 5 Reborn 2  1  2808  21

 6 Atlantis Ieper 2  1  2793  20

 7 Yaka 1  1  2691  11

 8 LAT Hubo Deinze  1  2817  10

 9 Wase Wolven  1  2672  10

 10 RNB Stones Oudenaarde  1  2662  9

 11 Euro-City X-pendables  1  2917  6

 12 BAK De Ronny's  1  2539  3

2B

BAS 4 BOW 2 Split Devils-  2764 -  2690  11- 20

ALI 3 Brasserie Facon Thémis 2-  2816 -  2777  16- 15

BOW 10 X-Men BAS 5 Solbreux-  2872 -  3073  27- 4

ALI 2 l'Arbre d'Ornement Yaka 2-  2607 -  2761  21- 10

Phoenix PRB Bouvy Motor 1-  2643 -  2624  16- 15

BOW 4 Anderlecht Bulzan CLO1 Bijouterie Hernould-  2692 -  2633  15- 16

 1 BAS 5 Solbreux  1  3073  27

 2 Yaka 2  1  2761  21

 3 BAS 4  1  2764  20

 4 Thémis 2  1  2777  16

 5 BOW 4 Anderlecht Bulzan  1  2692  16

 6 PRB Bouvy Motor 1  1  2624  16

 7 ALI 3 Brasserie Facon  1  2816  15

 8 Phoenix  1  2643  15

 9 CLO1 Bijouterie Hernould  1  2633  15

 10 BOW 2 Split Devils  1  2690  11

 11 ALI 2 l'Arbre d'Ornement  1  2607  10

 12 BOW 10 X-Men  1  2872  4



2C

CBS 5 Sambreville BOW 7 Maray-Joly-  2680 -  2468  6- 25

Lions Team Flint Les Z'Amis-  2681 -  2547  10- 21

TIR 4 Infinity CBS 1 Sambreville-  2857 -  2658  7- 24

Delva 1 R.S. Quilleurs Delva 3 NAG-  2830 -  2614  11- 20

CBS 2 Capuzzimati NAM Les Rouscailleurs-  2756 -  2502  5- 26

Bowlmaster 8 Bowlmaster 3-  2739 -  3077  26- 5

 1 Bowlmaster 3  1  3077  26

 2 CBS 2 Capuzzimati  1  2756  26

 3 CBS 5 Sambreville  1  2680  25

 4 TIR 4 Infinity  1  2857  24

 5 Lions Team  1  2681  21

 6 Delva 1 R.S. Quilleurs  1  2830  20

 7 Delva 3 NAG  1  2614  11

 8 Flint Les Z'Amis  1  2547  10

 9 CBS 1 Sambreville  1  2658  7

 10 BOW 7 Maray-Joly  1  2468  6

 11 Bowlmaster 8  1  2739  5

 12 NAM Les Rouscailleurs  1  2502  5

2D

VEN 2 SD Schrijnwerkerij VEN 7 Vanhees Metalen-  2870 -  2596  8- 23

EUR The Eurokids 2 Brabo 3 De Gekko's-  2469 -  2670  20- 11

BKI Bowl Kings 1 VEN 3 Lucky Star-  2606 -  2821  21- 10

EUR Dakw. Daniel l'Eau EUR The Eurokids 1-  2605 -  3032  28- 3

Brabo 4 Pin Pricks RUB 1 TAS De Bourgondiër-  2833 -  2685  4- 27

HEL Strike Fighters MET 1 Radeco-  2957 -  2487  4- 27

 1 EUR The Eurokids 1  1  3032  28

 2 HEL Strike Fighters  1  2957  27

 3 Brabo 4 Pin Pricks  1  2833  27

 4 VEN 2 SD Schrijnwerkerij  1  2870  23

 5 VEN 3 Lucky Star  1  2821  21

 6 Brabo 3 De Gekko's  1  2670  20

 7 EUR The Eurokids 2  1  2469  11

 8 BKI Bowl Kings 1  1  2606  10

 9 VEN 7 Vanhees Metalen  1  2596  8

 10 RUB 1 TAS De Bourgondiër  1  2685  4

 11 MET 1 Radeco  1  2487  4

 12 EUR Dakw. Daniel l'Eau  1  2605  3



2E

IMS 5 Penders ZON Marlou Dranken-  2725 -  2659  11- 20

NCD Les Loups OLY Oset-IT&S-  2614 -  2626  16- 15

STT 4 Hailsolutions IMS 3 Hermans.Co-  2975 -  2494  2- 29

ILB Lambda BLG 3 Black Evolution-  2729 -  3151  27- 4

OLY All-Inn Namur New Yorker-  2844 -  2709  10- 21

BLS Fitlounge STT 3 De Stip Stevoort-  2551 -  2768  20- 11

 1 STT 4 Hailsolutions  1  2975  29

 2 BLG 3 Black Evolution  1  3151  27

 3 OLY All-Inn  1  2844  21

 4 STT 3 De Stip Stevoort  1  2768  20

 5 IMS 5 Penders  1  2725  20

 6 OLY Oset-IT&S  1  2626  16

 7 NCD Les Loups  1  2614  15

 8 ZON Marlou Dranken  1  2659  11

 9 BLS Fitlounge  1  2551  11

 10 Namur New Yorker  1  2709  10

 11 ILB Lambda  1  2729  4

 12 IMS 3 Hermans.Co  1  2494  2

2F

VEN 6 - T.G.I.F. ZON Recyfood Recycling-  2717 -  2911  23- 8

Eden 1 SPE De Kastaars-  2750 -  2735  12- 19

ATR Marloe VEN 4 - HM Dakwerken-  2840 -  2585  9- 22

Tremelo 2 Tremelo 1 Casteels-  2933 -  2824  9- 22

SPE Carl's Carwash DEL Grootkeukens Fobelets-  2983 -  2889  10- 21

ATR Joels Delicatesse ATR Scorpion 1-  2946 -  2967  21- 10

 1 Tremelo 2  1  2933  22

 2 ATR Marloe  1  2840  22

 3 SPE Carl's Carwash  1  2983  21

 4 ATR Scorpion 1  1  2967  21

 5 Eden 1  1  2750  19

 6 SPE De Kastaars  1  2735  12

 7 ATR Joels Delicatesse  1  2946  10

 8 DEL Grootkeukens Fobelets  1  2889  10

 9 Tremelo 1 Casteels  1  2824  9

 10 VEN 4 - HM Dakwerken  1  2585  9

 11 VEN 6 - T.G.I.F.  1  2717  8

 12 ZON Recyfood Recycling  1  2911 -101



3A

Firtel '91 Brantano Flying Pins Dero Construct-  2818 -  2669  12- 19

Alloo 2 Ledeganck Burtline 2-  2918 -  2115  3- 28

LAT ATC Van Damme Trevpunt-  2401 -  2321  9- 22

MED 2 Excelated Real Auto Frank-  2866 -  2656  4- 27

Ledeganck Burtline 1 Real G&M Speyer-  2679 -  2419  8- 23

Wuitens GDB-GDR Zebrastraat-  2451 -  1840  3- 28

 1 Alloo 2  1  2918  28

 2 Wuitens  1  2451  28

 3 MED 2 Excelated  1  2866  27

 4 Ledeganck Burtline 1  1  2679  23

 5 LAT ATC Van Damme  1  2401  22

 6 Firtel '91 Brantano  1  2818  19

 7 Flying Pins Dero Construct  1  2669  12

 8 Trevpunt  1  2321  9

 9 Real G&M Speyer  1  2419  8

 10 Real Auto Frank  1  2656  4

 11 Ledeganck Burtline 2  1  2115  3

 12 GDB-GDR Zebrastraat  1  1840  3

3B

GBC-GDR Speed Express Flying Pins Schepens-  2443 -  2541  24- 7

DCG Socomha Trade RNB Kinpumps-  2578 -  2509  12- 19

Stene MAP 1 De Kaai-  2402 -  2568  22- 9

New Holland Reli Express MED 3 Webdesign Delporte-  2486 -  2578  22- 9

Joyken 4 DCG Wardecor Interior-  2732 -  2435  4- 27

Euro-City Criel Interieur De Meeuw-  2717 -  2180  3- 28

 1 Euro-City Criel Interieur  1  2717  28

 2 Joyken 4  1  2732  27

 3 Flying Pins Schepens  1  2541  24

 4 MED 3 Webdesign Delporte  1  2578  22

 5 MAP 1 De Kaai  1  2568  22

 6 DCG Socomha Trade  1  2578  19

 7 RNB Kinpumps  1  2509  12

 8 New Holland Reli Express  1  2486  9

 9 Stene  1  2402  9

 10 GBC-GDR Speed Express  1  2443  7

 11 DCG Wardecor Interior  1  2435  4

 12 De Meeuw  1  2180  3



3C

KOR 2 Sunset Bowling Joyken 2-  2331 -  2672  28- 3

Thémis 3 GBC-GDR All Automation-  2545 -  2525  12- 19

New Holland Pitta Yasin Kentucky-  2262 -  2618  27- 4

Joyken 3 Ajuin - DVV-  2165 -  2410  26- 5

Reborn 3 CLO 2 Moerman-  2577 -  2292  9- 22

 1 Joyken 2  1  2672  28

 2 Kentucky  1  2618  27

 3 Ajuin - DVV  1  2410  26

 4 Reborn 3  1  2577  22

 5 Thémis 3  1  2545  19

 6 GBC-GDR All Automation  1  2525  12

 7 CLO 2 Moerman  1  2292  9

 8 Joyken 3  1  2165  5

 9 New Holland Pitta Yasin  1  2262  4

 10 KOR 2 Sunset Bowling  1  2331  3

3D

Thémis 4 Zuidpand 1 Imfiro-  2803 -  2513  9- 22

OPT Mobalpa Knesselare Real Pedi-Kuur Rika-  2609 -  2296  10- 21

't Zwin Paljas Izegem 1-  2142 -  2097  10- 21

New Holland BudgetSaver OBC Bowlingpaleis 1-  2241 -  2551  26- 5

Zuidpand 2 All Works Sapinière-  2007 -  2480  28- 3

 1 Sapinière  1  2480  28

 2 OBC Bowlingpaleis 1  1  2551  26

 3 Thémis 4  1  2803  22

 4 OPT Mobalpa Knesselare  1  2609  21

 5 't Zwin Paljas  1  2142  21

 6 Real Pedi-Kuur Rika  1  2296  10

 7 Izegem 1  1  2097  10

 8 Zuidpand 1 Imfiro  1  2513  9

 9 New Holland BudgetSaver  1  2241  5

 10 Zuidpand 2 All Works  1  2007  3



3E

TSA 2 - De Waegeneer De Wacko's Hamme 2-  2307 -  2570  26- 5

Bowlmaster 11 ZVS 2-  2187 -  2319  25- 6

TIR 3 Gozar TSA 1 In Style-  2765 -  2465  4- 27

Delva 5 Al Peperone Delva 4 Waterloo Lions-  2706 -  1920  3- 28

New Cat 4 Lede-  2487 -  2669  21- 10

 1 Delva 5 Al Peperone  1  2706  28

 2 TIR 3 Gozar  1  2765  27

 3 De Wacko's Hamme 2  1  2570  26

 4 ZVS 2  1  2319  25

 5 Lede  1  2669  21

 6 New Cat 4  1  2487  10

 7 Bowlmaster 11  1  2187  6

 8 TSA 2 - De Waegeneer  1  2307  5

 9 TSA 1 In Style  1  2465  4

 10 Delva 4 Waterloo Lions  1  1920  3

3F

Delva 8 Fames & Sports Delva 6 Spare me-  2726 -  2451  4- 27

CBS 3 BCP Industry Bowlmaster 5-  2530 -  2897  28- 3

Flint Toyota Merckx Delva 7 SBC Aquarius-  2449 -  2241  4- 27

BOW 9 Charly's Angels Bowlmaster 12-  2236 -  2454  28- 3

Flint 7 Flint Garage Gangaï-  2536 -  2768  24- 7

 1 Bowlmaster 5  1  2897  28

 2 Bowlmaster 12  1  2454  28

 3 Delva 8 Fames & Sports  1  2726  27

 4 Flint Toyota Merckx  1  2449  27

 5 Flint Garage Gangaï  1  2768  24

 6 Flint 7  1  2536  7

 7 Delva 6 Spare me  1  2451  4

 8 Delva 7 SBC Aquarius  1  2241  4

 9 CBS 3 BCP Industry  1  2530  3

 10 BOW 9 Charly's Angels  1  2236  3

3G

BLG 5 Carpe Diem BLG 4 Les Camas-  2517 -  2553  21- 10

OLY Body Styling BLG 6 VM Network-  2664 -  2479  10- 21

BLS Blue Star Amboc Le Parc-  2623 -  2541  15- 16

 1 OLY Body Styling  1  2664  21

 2 BLG 4 Les Camas  1  2553  21

 3 BLS Blue Star  1  2623  16

 4 Amboc Le Parc  1  2541  15

 5 BLG 5 Carpe Diem  1  2517  10

 6 BLG 6 VM Network  1  2479  10



3H

ATR Van Hoof Diepvries KAN 1 Stoffering Hendrikx-  2900 -  2261  2- 29

STT 2 Amfora ATR MK PLC Van Ham-  2673 -  2970  24- 7

IMS 6 Het Negende Uur IMS 7 De Maaslanders-  2646 -  2637  17- 14

ZON Blue Birds Eden 2-  2584 -  2319  4- 27

BLS Haels Acro-  2575 -  2281  9- 22

 1 ATR Van Hoof Diepvries  1  2900  29

 2 ZON Blue Birds  1  2584  27

 3 ATR MK PLC Van Ham  1  2970  24

 4 BLS Haels  1  2575  22

 5 IMS 7 De Maaslanders  1  2637  17

 6 IMS 6 Het Negende Uur  1  2646  14

 7 Acro  1  2281  9

 8 STT 2 Amfora  1  2673  7

 9 Eden 2  1  2319  4

 10 KAN 1 Stoffering Hendrikx  1  2261  2

3I

SPE Dreamteam KAN 2 Pelsers Gebr.-  2620 -  2416  10- 21

New Anglo 2 BER 2 Jazz Team-  2395 -  2397  17- 14

BKI Tamalou SPE De Koala's-  2430 -  2725  26- 5

DEL Van Rooy-Sels Cars Delen's Dranken 't Sas-  2716 -  2917  23- 8

BER 4 Instituut Katia Tremelo 3-  2696 -  2809  21- 10

 1 SPE De Koala's  1  2725  26

 2 Delen's Dranken 't Sas  1  2917  23

 3 Tremelo 3  1  2809  21

 4 SPE Dreamteam  1  2620  21

 5 BER 2 Jazz Team  1  2397  17

 6 New Anglo 2  1  2395  14

 7 BER 4 Instituut Katia  1  2696  10

 8 KAN 2 Pelsers Gebr.  1  2416  10

 9 DEL Van Rooy-Sels Cars  1  2716  8

 10 BKI Tamalou  1  2430  5



3J

Brabo 5 First SPE De Ceuster-  2897 -  2621  9- 22

Libertas 3 Het Fort KBV-  2222 -  2668  31- 0

Bubo 5 Bubo 3-  2647 -  2737  20- 11

Brabo 6 Rubens 2 De Nachtegaal-  2736 -  2547  4- 27

BST Het Berkenhof Delen's JVD-  2410 -  2579  25- 6

 1 Het Fort KBV  1  2668  31

 2 Brabo 6  1  2736  27

 3 Delen's JVD  1  2579  25

 4 Brabo 5 First  1  2897  22

 5 Bubo 3  1  2737  20

 6 Bubo 5  1  2647  11

 7 SPE De Ceuster  1  2621  9

 8 BST Het Berkenhof  1  2410  6

 9 Rubens 2 De Nachtegaal  1  2547  4

 10 Libertas 3  1  2222  0

3K

VEN 1 Brabo 7 Ducky's-  2552 -  2922  27- 4

Libertas 2 Brabo 8 Akrolux-  2601 -  2311  11- 20

Bubo 6 VEN 5-  2455 -  2549  25- 6

EUR De Duveltjes 2 EUR XLCarwashboys-  2682 -  2495  8- 23

Brabo 9 The Docks MET 2 Bertels Ballooning-  2307 -  2253  11- 20

 1 Brabo 7 Ducky's  1  2922  27

 2 VEN 5  1  2549  25

 3 EUR De Duveltjes 2  1  2682  23

 4 Libertas 2  1  2601  20

 5 Brabo 9 The Docks  1  2307  20

 6 Brabo 8 Akrolux  1  2311  11

 7 MET 2 Bertels Ballooning  1  2253  11

 8 EUR XLCarwashboys  1  2495  8

 9 Bubo 6  1  2455  6

 10 VEN 1  1  2552  4


